







Open and Distance Education Center

Tribhuvan University Nepal

www.odec.edu.np













TRIBHUVAN UNIVERSITY Open and Distance Education Center

Kathmandu, Nepal

Executive Members of AURORA CLUB, T.U.



Prashamsa Bhattrai Vice President



Bibek Bhujel President



Rachana Adhikari Vice President



Kalpana Sapkota Secretary



Bibek Bhattrai Vice Secretary



Krishna Kafle Vice Secretary



Prakash Kumar soti Treasurer



Binod Mahar Member



Muna Paudel Member



Tulashi Bhatta Member



Santosh Kafle Member



Punam Hamal Member



Sushma Nepali Member







About AURORA Club

AURORA Club is a dynamic initiative launched within Tribhuvan University to ignite awareness and action on a diverse range of critical issues! Our club stands as a beacon for fostering understanding and empowerment in gender and inclusive pedagogy, democratic citizenship, and countering radicalization, while also spearheading impactful social endeavors.

Embark on a journey with us as we champion gender equality and inclusivity in education, paving the way for a more equitable and empowering learning environment. Through



innovative pedagogical approaches, we're reshaping the educational landscape, ensuring every voice is heard and every learner is valued. At AURORA Club, we're committed to nurturing responsible citizenship and combating radicalization. Through engaging discussions, workshops, and community outreach initiatives, we're fostering a culture of tolerance, understanding, and respect for diverse perspectives.

AURORA Club Activities

Participation in the pilot program of AURORA three core courses, the enhancement of active citizenship and democratic values, gender equality and inclusive education, and the combating radicalism.

- Participation in the orientation on active citizenship and democratic values
- Participation in the orientation on inclusive education and gender equality
- Active participation on the data analysis training for research related to gender and inclusive pedagogy









- Organizing sanitation and plantation program to promote the active participation of all AURORA members and other students for the social activities.
- Promoting youth participation on social action, employment, sustainable livelihood, and entrepreneurship
- Messaging through Poem (AURORA Club program theme-based poem competition)
- Student-led online learning and discussion forum (Gaming tools)
- Workshop on ensuring inclusion through youth participation

For more detail contact at:

Open and Distance Education Centre

Tribhuvan University, Nepal

https://odec.edu.np/aurora/

Cell no: +977-01-4335403